
 

 

South College Nashville 

Student Attrition 

Cohorts  

Class of 2021 Class of 2022 Class of 2023 Class of 2024 Class of 2025  Class of 2026 Class of 2027 

Maximum entering class size 
(as approved by ARC-PA) 

30 45 60 60 60 60 
60 

Entering class size 30 45 60 60 60 60 60 

Number who took leave of 

absence 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Number who decelerated 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Number of withdrawals 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 

Number of dismissals 0 2 3 3 3 1 0 

Total attrition 1 2 3 4 4 4 0 

Number joining class cohort 

who began with different 

cohort 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 0 0 

Graduates 29 43 57 56 56 56 0 

Anticipated graduates 29 43 57 56 56 56 60 
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